APRIL 2022
INDOOR FIXTURES
2 3
Keystone offers versatility and
flexibility in every light.
They’re backed by innovation and quality from the brand you trust, another
reason Keystone is your one-stop shop for any project or application.
Indoor fixtures

KT-HBLED270-4F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 4ft 270W 40500 150lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
*Generation 1 fixtures available while supplies last. Contact Keystone sales rep for details.
Ordering Guide for Color Selection
Catalog number used to order a
5000K color temperature product
KT-BPLED40-14-850-VDIM
Catalog number with “xx”
KT-BPLED40-14-8xx-VDIM
Amber
White
Warm
White
Soft
White
Neutral
White
Cool
White
Daylight
White
Bright
White
22
2200K
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
40
4000K
50
5000K
65
6500K
Example:
To order a 4000K color temperature product, replace the “xx” in the catalog number with the
two-digit number represented above the Kelvin desired as indicated in color chart below.
When a Keystone product has a catalog number that uses an “xx,” it indicates that several color temperatures are
available. The color temperatures for that product are noted in the accompanying chart.
Below is a quick reference guide to Keystone’s color offering and how to easily select and order the right product for
your job.
To order, simply replace the “xx” with the first two numbers from the corresponding color temperature.
46 47
Linear High Bay Round High Bay
Power and Color Select
CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
CCT LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DLC CRI
HOUSING
COLOR
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P 14"
200W
3000K 28400 142 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 Black
4000K 33000 165 lm/W
5000K 31200 156 lm/W
150W
3000K 21450 143 lm/W
4000K 24750 165 lm/W
5000K 24150 161 lm/W
100W
3000K 14800 148 lm/W
4000K 16500 165 lm/W
5000K 16300 163 lm/W
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P-W 14"